IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
SHERMAN _DIVISION U

IN RE: RANDAL JOHNSTON / BANKRUPTCY CASE: 02-44668 1 "1+ .
/
/ CHAPTER 7 -

NOTICE OF FILING OF FINAL REPORT OF TRUSTEE. o
APPLICATION FOR COMPENSATION AND PROPOSED DISTRIBUTIONS

NOTICE IS GIVEN that the Trustee’s Final Report and Account, report of Proposed Final Distribution
and Applications for Compensation have been filed. These documents are available for public inspection
at the office of the Bankruptcy Clerk or at the trustee’s office whose name and address is as follows:

LINDA PAYNE 100 NORTH MAIN STREET PARIS, TX 75460

The following Applications for Compensation have been filed:

Applicants Fees Requested Expenses Requested
LINDA PAYNE 975.89 286.28
Trustee

Attorney for Trustee

U. §S. Bankruptcy Court 0.00

The trustee’s account shows:
Total Receipts Total Disbursements Balance

$ 3903.57 $204.42 $3699.15

In addition to the commissions and fees that may be allowed by the Court, liens and priority claims
which must be paid in advance of general creditors have been allowed in the total amount of
$.0.00 ; general unsecured claims have been allowed in the amount of $§ 860580.93

The debtor has/has not been discharged.

Written objections to the Final Report, Application for Compensation and/or proposed Distributions
must be filed with the Clerk of the Court and served on the trustee at the above mentioned address within
30 days from the date of this notice. If no objections are filed, the Court may consider the Report and
Applications without hearing. If objections are filed, a hearing will be held onSeptember 9, 2003

at Plano Bankruptcy Courtroom, 660 N. Central Expressway, 3rd Flr, Plano, TX

Date: 7’/ %/// L3 JAMES D. TOKOPH, Clrk of Court

By: Qq LLLM\L\.{ LA

eputy Clerk




ad: 05/06/03 09:41 AM

Claims Distribution Register

Case: 02-44668 JOHNSTON, RANDAL LEWIS

Page: 1

Claim # Date Pri

Claimant / Amount
Proof i <Category> / Memo Filed

Amaunt
Allowed

Paid
to Date

Claim
Balance

Propesed
Payment

Admin Ch. 7 Claims:

08/258/02 200

BILL PAYNE 200.00
100 NORTH MAIN STREET

PARIS, TX 75460

<3210-00 Atftorney for Trustee Fees {Other Firm)>

200.00

200.00

0.00

0.e0

BILL PAYNE 4.42
100 NORTH MAIN STREET

PARIS, TX 75460

<3220 00 Attormney for Trustee Expenses (Other Fim)>

LINDA S, PAYNE 975.89
100 NORTH MAIN ST.

PARIS, TX 75480

<2100-00 Trustee Compensation>

08/28/02 200

LINDA S. PAYNE 286.28
100 NORTH MAIN ST,

PARIS, TX 75460

<2200-00 Trustee Expenses>

Total for Priority 200:  100% Paid $1,466.59

$1,466.53

$204.42

$1,262.17

$1,262.17

Totai for Admin Ch. T Claims: $1,466.59

$1,466.59

$204.42

$1,262.17

$1,262.17

Unsecured Claims:

1 02/18/02 610

2 03/10/03 610

3 (3/14/03 610

J P Morgan Chase Bank 101,108.61
1985 Marcus Avenue/E

New Hyde, Pa NY

<7100-00 General Unsecured § 726(a){2)>

Unsecured

American Express 2,170.83
c/o Becket & Lee

PO Box 3001

Malvern, PA 18355-0701

<7100-00 General Unsecurec § 726(a)(2)>

Unsecured

Forms Management, Inc. 176,018. 58
4235 Calcuius Dr.

Dallas, TX 75244

<710C-00 General Unsecured § 726(a)(2)>

Unsecured

101,109.81

2, 170 83

176 019 58

0.00

101,109.61

2,170.83

176,015.58

286.32

4 03/158/03 610

CIT Small Business Lending 567,260.70
P O Box 1529

Livingston, NJ 07038-1529

<7100-00 General Unsecurad § 726(a)(2)>

Unsecured

567 ,26C.70

567,260.70

1,606.36



ed: 05/06/03 05:41 AM Claims Distribution Register Page: 2

Case: 02-44668 JOVHNSTON, RANDAL LEWIS

Claimant/ Amount Amount Paid Claim Proposed

Claim # Date Pri Froof/ <Category> / Memo Filed Allowed to Date Balance Payment

5 04/114/33 610 Bank One, Delaware NA fka First USA 14,020.21 14,020.21 0.00 14,020.21 38.70
PO Box 517

Frederick, MD 21705-0517
<7100-00 General Unsecured § 726(a)(2)>

Unsecured
Total for Priority 610:  0.28318% Paid $860,580.93 $860,580.93 $0.00 $860,580.93 $2,436.98
Total for Unsecured Claims: $860,580.93 $860,580.93 $0.00 $860,580.93 $2,436.98

Total for Case : $862,047.52  $862,047.52 $204.42  $861,843.10 $3,698.15




